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Visit of Baden-Wiirttemberg Delegation to Valencia,
November 25-27™, 2009
in cooperation with
Fundacion Comunidad Valenciana Region Europea

Representatives Higher Education & Research

Prof. Dr. Thorsten Gebauer SRH Fernhochschule Riedlingen
Professor for Food Management & Technology E-Mail: thorsten.gebauer@fh-riedlingen.srh.de
Internet: www.fh-riedlingen.srh.de

Prof. Dr. Ulrich Holzbaur Hochschule Aalen
Professor of Industrial Engineering and Business Administration E-Mail: ulrich.holzbaur@htw-aalen.de
Internet: www.htw-aalen.de

Prof. Dr. Dieter Hopfel Hochschule Karlsruhe
Vice President for Academic and International Affairs E-Mail: dieter.hoepfel@hs-karlsruhe.de
R Internet: www.hs-karlsruhe.de
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Prof. Dr. Hans Kiefer Hochschule Biberach
Professor of Pharmaceutical Biotechnology E-Mail: kiefer@hochschule-bc.de
Internet: www.hochschule-bc.de

Prof. Dr. Christian Maercker Hochschule Mannheim
Vice President Research, Development and Technology Transfer — E-Mail: c.maercker@hs-mannheim.de
Internet: www.hs-mannheim.de

Sinje Miebach Hochschule Biberach
Head of International Office E-Mail: miebach@hochschule-bc.de
~ YAy Internet: www.hs-biberach.de

Prof. Dr. Herbert Mither Universitat Tibingen
Vice Rector for Research E-Mail: Herbert.muether@uni-tuebingen.de
Internet: www.uni-tuebingen.de
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Prof. Dr. Vaclav Pohl
Head of Faculty Electrical Engineering

Prof. Dr. Franz-August Zahn
Professor of Structural Engineering

Baden-Wirttemberg International

Sonja Dube
Executive Manager Science, Research
and the Arts

Annegret Trettin
Project Manager Science, Research
and the Arts

DHBW Ravenbsburg, Campus
Friedrichshafen

E-Mail: pohl@dhbw-ravensburg.de
Internet: www.technik.dhbw-ravensburg.de

Hochschule Konstanz
E-Mail: zahn@htwg-konstanz.de
Internet: www.htwg-konstanz.de

Baden-Wiirttemberg International
Agency for International Economic
and Scientific Cooperation

E-Mail: sonja.dube@bw-i.de

Internet: www.bw-i.de, www.bw-wfk.de

Baden-Wiirttemberg International
Agency for International Economic
and Scientific Cooperation

E-Mail: annegret.trettin@bw-i.de
Internet: www.bw-i.de, www.bw-wfk.de



